
JUNIOR SERIES RANKING　有効Pt　レース16/アイアン3
1/12 1/13 1/18 1/19 1/25 1/25 1/26 2/8 2/9 2/15 2/16 2/22 2/23 3/8 3/9 3/15 3/16 3/22 3/23 4/6 4/12 4/19 4/20 4/26 4/27 5/10 5/11 5/17 5/18 5/18 5/24 6/7 6/8 6/14 6/15 6/28 6/29 7/12 7/13 7/19 7/20 7/27 8/17 8/23 8/24 8/30 8/31 9/13 9/14 9/20 9/21 9/27 9/28 #### 10/12 10/18 10/19 10/19 10/25 11/1 11/2 11/22 11/23 11/29 11/30 12/13 12/14 12/13 12/21 12/27

KI① KI① MI① MR① NI① KR① NR① MI② MR② NI② NR② KI② KR② MI③ MR③ NI③ NR③ KI③ KR③ MI④ MR④ NI④ NR④ KI④ KR④ MI⑤ MR⑤ NI⑤ NR⑤ KI⑤ KR⑤ MI⑥ MR⑥ NI⑥ NR⑥ KI⑥ KR⑥ MI⑦ MR⑦ NI⑦ NR⑦ KI⑦ MI⑧ NI⑧ NR⑧ KI⑧ KR⑧ MI⑨ MR⑨ KI⑨ KR⑨ NI⑨ NR⑨ MI⑩ MR⑩ NI⑩ NR⑩ KI⑩ KR⑩ MI⑪ MR⑪ KI⑪ KR⑪ NI⑪ NR⑪ MI⑫ MR⑫ NI⑫ NR⑫ KI⑫

1 E1 CHIHIRO Ogura 14 15 15 25 22 25 14 25 25 14 22 15 25 22 22 15 22 25 12 25 22 14 22 20 13 25 515 12 25 15 20 20 22 22 25 20 20 20 20 20 14 22 15 20 15 25 18 15 25 14 22 37.5 12 22 20 22 33 612.5 1127.5 414.5 45 459.5

2 E2 KODAMA Sena 25 15 25 14 25 13 25 15 25 18 25 15 20 260 25 25 25 22 15 25 7 25 25 15 25 15 25 25 25 37.5 361.5 621.5 412.5 45 457.5

3 E3 KAMISHIMA Kanata 7 22 15 22 15 14 8 12 25 140 22 15 20 20 22 18 18 22 25 14 22 11 25 22 7.5 25 14 33 30 4 18 22 20 30 479.5 619.5 389 44 433

4 J1 FUKUYAMA Soma 15 25 25 22 22 18 25 152 16 12 15 16 20 20 25 25 25 22 25 11 20 7.5 25 15 25 15 30 369.5 521.5 381 42 423

5 J2 CARDOSO Abner 18 16 16 15 14 22 12 16 15 15 22 12 25 22 12 18 7 22 299 14 22 25 22 22 25 14 15 22 25 14 22 7.5 12 25 15 25 15 25 14 25 405.5 704.5 376 45 421

6 E4 HAGINAKA Kazuto 12 12 13 20 15 13 20 9 14 12 20 12 15 12 14 16 20 9 22 8 22 14 15 16 7.5 22 12 22 418.5 15 15 15 18 15 11 18 22 22 13 15 12 20 15 13 18 13 20 7 11 20 14 20 13 20 15 37.5 21 13 20 16 18 27 562.5 981 357.5 45 402.5

7 J3 KOBAYASHI Yudai 16 18 25 14 22 15 20 11 20 12 18 15 14 14 18 20 22 16 20 13 25 18 386 25 15 13 18 14 18 20 16 18 15 13 16 7 22 22 22 15 22.5 311.5 697.5 343.5 45 388.5

8 J4 MATSUO Hayato 14 15 18 14 22 13 22 12 15 25 7.5 20 15 20 232.5 22 25 25 16 10 18 20 14 16 22 13 20 20 241 473.5 331 42 373

9 J5 TAKAGI Ryusei 14 20 25 11 25 18 25 25 22 18 16 22 241 18 13 16 22 22 22 16 16 145 386 332 25 357

10 E5 KIZU Shunya 13 13 18 10 22 14 10 15 13 16 11 13 7 18 14 15 15 20 20 25 10 18 330 16 18 16 18 14 13 15 16 18 14 22 13 18 11 15 8 16 18 14 24 317 647 309 43 352

11 E6 SASMITHA Mannakkara 14 18 13 12 14 11 20 10 18 9 15 14 20 10 18 14 7.5 22 14 273.5 14 18 10 9 10 13 16 13 15 25 10 13 14 11 15 11 16 9 10 22 12 14 9 27 336 609.5 299 42 341

12 E7 KAIEDA Riku 7.5 18 14 15 14 13 7.5 22 14 20 7 18 170 13 25 11 12 13 10 14 14 10 14 7.5 22 14 22 7.5 12.5 22 27 270.5 440.5 291.5 42 333.5

13 E8 SHIMOTO Sota 15 13 10 22 16 15 18 12 12 14 22 10 20 10 13 13 14 10 16 7 13 11 20 14 14 354 13 22 7.5 16 20 16 16 12 12 12 11 7.5 13 14 13 9 11 12 13 7.5 14 14 10 13 12 10 11 11 12 18 382.5 736.5 284 44 328

14 J6 INOUE Akira 15 7.5 22 14 15 15 15 16 13 25 7.5 25 7.5 25 222.5 20 20 13 14 15 25 15 22 7.5 18 13 22 204.5 427 282 45 327

15 J7 TAGAYA Souta 15 25 20 13 14 15 25 15 15 14 18 14 14 20 14 16 267 15 15 12 14 15 13 15 18 15 18 15 165 432 278 45 323

16 J8 MURATA Kakeru 13 22 12 20 11 16 25 12 15 14 18 11 20 209 12 18 14 12 12 12 18 20 20 20 158 367 282 39 321

17 J9 KUSE Kouta 13 13 13 14 11 16 7.5 18 7 18 7.5 22 160 13 25 11 11 11 10 13 14 14 13 7.5 18 13 18 37.5 229 389 275.5 39 314.5

18 E9 NAKAOKA Mahiro 14 11 15 18 15 18 15 12 20 11 15 14 15 12 11 15 231 11 20 14 18 11 15 12 8 16 9 10 12 16 13 22.5 9 13 13 13 16.5 272 503 268 44 312

19 J10 UCHIDATE Ken 13 6.5 13 12 13 10 13 10 14 13 12 14 13 15 16 12 14 6.5 16 236 13 20 10 10 10 11 16 13 13 14 12 18 7 14 13 18 16 14 18 12 18 14 18.75 7.5 330.25 566.25 257.75 43 300.75

20 E10 KAMISHIMA Nagisa 6.5 15 12 13 10 16 6 10 13 101.5 12 11 11 8 9 11 13 12 16 5 10 13 6.5 13 11 30 22.5 6 12 12 16 21 281 382.5 249.5 33 282.5

21 J11 SONODA Ryoto 12 20 12 18 13 18 22 25 18 158 14 22 16 16 12.5 14 22 24 140.5 298.5 233.5 41 274.5

22 E11 NAKAJO Hikaru 8 8 13 8 12 11 14 8 13 9 13 13 13 143 13 13 14 14 18 11 10 11 10 12 11 12 12 15 7 8 12 8 19.5 11 14 14 11 22.5 303 446 235 36 271

23 J12 OKADA Kento 7 12 15 13 15 18 12 14 13 13 13 14 13 10 20 14 20 236 13 20 14 15 25 15 20 122 358 221 44 265

24 J13 SONODA Saito 14 16 11 16 14 22 20 15 16 144 20 20 18 11 12 14 27 122 266 215 40 255

25 E12 KAWAKAMI Tomoya 13 18 13 25 18 13 16 116 14 13 12 15 15 16 14 15 13 16 143 259 207 39 246

26 E13 OKADA Kaito 14 11 16 20 9 16 13 16 11 15 13 16 9 11 16 18 11 235 8 18 10 13 11 8 16 84 319 202 40 242

27 E14 TOMIZAWA Kazuma 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 9 16 6 14 6.5 12 11 15 9 18 10 18 14 15 15 15 19.5 261 268 188.5 35 223.5

28 E15 DATE Ryosuke 16 20 20 16 15 25 112 11 22 18 14 10 16 19.5 110.5 222.5 211.5 11 222.5

29 E16 KIN Yugen 11 18 12 13 14 11 18 6 16 119 14 7 14 15 20 15 33 118 237 162 40 202

30 E17 SHUNTO Nakamura 12 18 9 13 52 9 10 9 9 25 25 25 16 18 146 198 177 21 198

31 J14 HIRAIWA Fuma 11 12 12 10 13 58 11 18 6.5 15 10 11 12 83.5 141.5 102 33 135

32 J15 HAGINAKA Takuto 11 11 10 10 12 9 8 11 11 13 9 12 13 15 13 168 12 12 24 192 97 37 134

33 J16 WADA Konosuke 15 22 20 57 22 13 33 68 125 110 15 125

34 E18 KOMATSUZAKI Kou 0 7 7 7 12 10 9 9 9 14 15 24 123 123 123 0 123

35 J17 WASHIYAMA Shinnosuke 14 9 15 9 15 15 15 92 12 20 32 124 79 36 115

36 J18 NAKAHARA Kenshin 14 16 11 20 11 16 7 13 108 0 108 79 29 108

37 J19 ENOMOTO Gouta 10 8 6.5 24.5 16 9 13 7 11 7 12.5 12.5 12.5 100.5 125 66.5 30 96.5

38 J20 OTA Haruki 0 11 20 16 16 13 16.5 92.5 92.5 68.5 24 92.5

39 J21 NISHIKAWA Sakutarou 14 13 13 14 54 16 21 37 91 91 0 91

40 J22 KATOH Kenshin 12 11 12 9 12 12 11 79 0 79 58 21 79

41 E19 OGURA Rui 0 9 21 5 10 10 10 13.5 78.5 78.5 64.5 14 78.5

42 E20 KUROTSUKA Shota 0 10 18 18 24 70 70 60 10 70

43 E21 ORIKASA Ryo 15 15 8 12 50 16 16 66 58 8 66

44 E22 SUZUKI Yuri 7 15 15 12 16 65 0 65 43 22 65

45 J23 IGUCHI Yuto 0 16 15 18 15 64 64 64 0 64

46 E23 HORIZAWA Sena 20 16 36 12 15 27 63 51 12 63

47 E24 KUROSAWA Sosuke 0 9 9 9 15 42 42 42 0 42

48 E25 MIKAWA Atsuhiro 0 10 12 16.5 38.5 38.5 28.5 10 38.5

49 J24 YAMASATO Koudai 8 11 12 31 0 31 23 8 31

50 J25 FURUZAWA Hajime 12 16 28 0 28 28 0 28

51 E26 KAWAHARA Shoma 0 7 20 27 27 20 7 27

52 E27 DATE Yumika 14 14 12 12 26 14 12 26

53 J26 FURUKAWA Youtaro 11 11 22 0 22 22 0 22

54 E28 HIROSE Shoma 0 13.5 7 20.5 20.5 13.5 7 20.5

55 J27 SOTOZAKI Yuma 20 20 0 20 20 0 20

56 E29 OKAMOTO Kei 16 16 0 16 16 0 16

57 E30 YOUSUKE Nobeoka 0 15 15 15 15 0 15

58 E31 LJUBIC Oliver 14 14 0 14 14 0 14

59 E32 OMOTE Keishin 0 14 14 14 14 0 14

60 J28 SHIMOSAKA Koki 12 12 0 12 0 12 12

61 E33 TOKIMASA Mitsuki 12 12 0 12 12 0 12

62 J29 SHIOTANI Sohma 0 11 11 11 11 0 11

63 J30 MATSUDA Shion 10 10 0 10 0 10 10

64 J31 TOKIMASA Koshi 9 9 0 9 9 0 9
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SPRINT SERIES RANKING (有効Pt レース8/アイアン8)
1/13 2/15 2/23 3/2 3/15 3/22 3/23 3/29 4/5 4/5 4/13 4/13 4/20 5/6 5/10 5/10 5/11 5/17 5/25 5/31 6/1 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/22 6/28 7/12 7/19 7/20 7/26 7/26 8/2 8/3 8/3 8/9 8/23 8/24 8/30 9/6 9/7 9/13 9/13 9/15 9/20 10/4 10/4 10/5 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/8 11/9 11/15 11/29 12/6 12/7 12/7 12/20 12/20 12/21 12/21

MI① MI② NS① MS① MI③ NI② NS② KI② KI③ NI③ NS③ MI④ KS① MI⑤ NI④ KE② NS④ KS② KI④ ME① MS① KI⑤ MI⑥ NE② NS⑤ NI⑤ KI⑥ KE③ KS③ MI⑦ NI⑥ NE③ NS⑥ KI⑦ MI⑧ ME③ MS③ NI⑦ KE④ KS④ KI⑧ NI⑧ MI⑨ NS⑦ NS⑧ ME④ MS④ KI⑨ MI⑩ NI⑨ NI⑩ NS⑨ MI⑪ KI⑩ KS⑤ MS⑤ NI⑪ NE④ MI⑫ NS⑫ KI⑪

1 M1 YAMADA Ryuji 13 15 12.5 15 7 18 15 7.5 20 22 25 7.5 177.5 20 15 18 25 9 18 7.5 11 22 18.75 37.5 8 24 233.25 410.75 195.5 100.5 296

2 S1 NUNODA Yuuki 25 12.5 25 62.5 12.5 15 18 7.5 7.5 12.5 7.5 7.5 13 7.5 37.5 37.5 13 33 229.5 292 201 78.5 279.5

3 M2 MIZUTANI Takuya 25 7.5 25 25 25 107.5 25 22 16 7.5 15 25 12 22.5 145 252.5 194.5 42 236.5

4 S2 YAMAURA Shuto 22 20 18 20 22 102 7.5 22 7.5 25 20 7.5 14 22 13 30 168.5 270.5 183 49.5 232.5

5 M3 NAKAJIMA Kentaro 15 14 11 7 18 7.5 15 22 10 20 18 157.5 25 13 20 14 72 229.5 134 95.5 229.5

6 S3 SUZUKI Hinata 25 22 25 18 90 7 25 20 25 16 15 27 135 225 187 22 209

7 M4 TAKAZAWA Shunsuke 9 12 12 7.5 15 12 67.5 18 14 13 18 6.5 13 7.5 15 30 7.5 142.5 210 110 86 196

8 M5 ARAKI Hirofumi 20 16 22 22 80 20 7.5 18 6.5 13 18 15 18 116 196 154 42 196

9 S4 ONODERA Yuya 20 22 20 16 20 98 16 16 11 20 27 22.5 24 136.5 234.5 175.5 11 186.5

10 S5 OKI Kensuke 14 25 15 7 20 81 13 22 6.5 14 30 14 99.5 180.5 97 83.5 180.5

11 S6 MINEHARA Yuto 18 7.5 15 7.5 22 70 18 7.5 18 15 18 14 90.5 160.5 109 51.5 160.5

12 M6 ISHIKAWA Tatsuji 14 13 10 16 20 73 16 20 25 20 8 19.5 108.5 181.5 150.5 8 158.5

13 S7 SHIMIZU Yusuke 7.5 25 25 18 25 100.5 20 25 45 145.5 138 7.5 145.5

14 S8 FUKANO Ryusei 15 20 10 16 61 14 15 7 12 33 81 142 84 58 142

15 M7 MORITA SATOSHI 0 22 7 25 22 16 11 103 103 85 18 103

16 M8 NISHIMURA Keisuke 22 20 11 53 20 30 50 103 103 0 103

17 M9 UCHIYAMA Masaya 15 15 12.5 15 18 75.5 27 27 102.5 102.5 0 102.5

18 M10 WASHIYAMA Jun(e) 16 16 14 25 7 14 15 10 85 101 41 60 101

19 S9 ISHIBA Yuichi 18 18 18 14 15 12 21 80 98 86 12 98

20 M11 SUZUKI Toshiyuki 16 18 34 12 20 27 59 93 81 12 93

21 S10 TANIZAWA Leo 16 20 11 47 24 19.5 43.5 90.5 90.5 0 90.5

22 S11 SAWA Teruki 13 14 15 12 14 68 12 10 22 90 29 61 90

23 M12 ANAMI Masahide 14 11 14 14 13 66 14 10 24 90 0 90 90

24 S12 SHIKANO Ito 22 22 18 62 11 16 27 89 89 0 89

25 M13 IIDUKA Haruki 20 20 18 15 33 66 86 86 0 86

26 M14 SAKUMA Haruki 20 25 45 22 16.5 38.5 83.5 83.5 0 83.5

27 S13 KAMISHIMA Ryuichi 0 30 27 22.5 79.5 79.5 79.5 0 79.5

28 M15 YAMAMOTO Takazumi 22 22 14 37.5 51.5 73.5 59.5 14 73.5

29 M16 OOI Mitsugu 12 15 27 15 16 15 46 73 73 0 73

30 M17 SAITO TATSUO 0 11 15 12 22.5 60.5 60.5 22.5 38 60.5

31 M18 NAOMI Nakamura 14 14 22 24 46 60 60 0 60

32 S14 NOBE Teruki 0 20 37.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 0 57.5

33 S15 MATSUDA MIZUKI 0 7 10 22.5 15 54.5 54.5 47.5 7 54.5

34 M19 NODA Tatsuo 18 14 18 50 0 50 50 0 50

35 M20 SHIMIZU Takehisa 13 14 22 49 0 49 22 27 49

36 M21 NIWA Hideaki 5 10 10 13 38 11 11 49 23 26 49

37 S16 OSHIO Junpei 11 13 14 7.5 45.5 0 45.5 0 45.5 45.5

38 S17 YASUMOTO Kanta 0 14 9 13.5 9 45.5 45.5 27.5 18 45.5

39 S18 NARIISHI Kotaro 0 11 33 44 44 44 0 44

40 M22 SATO Hirotoshi 0 14 13 16.5 43.5 43.5 30.5 13 43.5

41 S19 HARADA Norimasa 16 16 15 11 26 42 31 11 42

42 S20 MIZUTORI Haruta 0 22 18 40 40 40 0 40

43 S21 MATSUDA Shion 7 16 16 39 0 39 32 7 39

44 S22 HOSAKA Tomoaki 18 18 21 21 39 39 0 39

45 M23 KOMATSU Norihiko 13 11 24 12 12 36 0 36 36

46 S23 ABE takayuki 0 12 10 11 33 33 0 33 33

47 M24 KUSE KEIJI 0 33 33 33 33 0 33

48 M25 MAEDA Syouji 16 16 32 0 32 32 0 32

49 M26 ANDO Hidenori 15 15 16 16 31 31 0 31

50 S24 SHINMEN Takahiro 0 15 15 30 30 0 30 30

51 S25 MIKAWA Ryuya 0 16.5 12 28.5 28.5 16.5 12 28.5

52 M27 NISHIZAKI tatsuro 6.5 6.5 7 12 19 25.5 0 25.5 25.5

53 S26 TAKAHARA Shinpei 0 25 25 25 25 0 25

54 M28 KOTAKI Masashi 25 25 0 25 25 0 25

55 S27 NAGASAWA Shinichi 0 24 24 24 24 0 24

56 M29 NOZAKI Takashi 13 11 24 0 24 0 24 24

57 S28 WINSTON Koh 12 11 23 0 23 0 23 23

58 S29 TABUCHI Tomoki 10 13 23 0 23 0 23 23

59 M30 NARA Seiji 0 16 7 23 23 16 7 23

60 S30 SAKAKIBARA Yuuya 15 7.5 22.5 0 22.5 0 22.5 22.5

61 S31 SATO Yuya 22 22 0 22 22 0 22

62 S32 NAMBU KAZUYA 0 22 22 22 22 0 22

63 M31 NGUESSAN Brice 0 22 22 22 22 0 22

64 S33 MARUYAMA Seiya 0 21 21 21 21 0 21

65 M32 SONODA Naotaka 0 21 21 21 21 0 21

66 S34 KUDO Shunta 0 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 0 19.5

67 S35 KUSE Kenta 0 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 0 19.5

68 S36 HINO Kodai 18 18 0 18 18 0 18

69 S37 HSU Kyle 0 18 18 18 18 0 18

70 S38 YASUMOTO Outa 0 8 8 16 16 0 16 16

71 S39 TAKAGI Kojiro 15 15 0 15 15 0 15

72 S40 UZUKI Masaya 15 15 0 15 15 0 15

73 M33 SAITA Kazufumi 0 15 15 15 15 0 15

74 S41 SAINI Rohan 0 14 14 14 14 0 14

75 S42 ISHIZUKA Hiromi 13 13 0 13 13 0 13

76 S43 SATO Hirotoshi 0 13 13 13 0 13 13

77 S44 KUSANO Shinya 12 12 0 12 0 12 12

78 S45 CHENG Hungting 0 12 12 12 12 0 12

79 M34 IIZUKA Makoto 12 12 0 12 0 12 12

80 M35 SAKAMOTO Gentaro 12 12 0 12 0 12 12

81 S46 KAJIHARA Kazuma 0 11 11 11 0 11 11

82 M36 KAMIKAWA Yukiko 11 11 0 11 0 11 11

83 S47 AKITA Satoshi 0 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 0 10.5

84 M37 KAMIKAWA Takamitsu 10 10 0 10 0 10 10

85 S48 SAIKI Mamoru 9 9 0 9 0 9 9

86 M38 MURAMATSU Satoshi 0 9 9 9 0 9 9

87 M39 KATAOKA Jun 8 8 0 8 0 8 8

88 S49 KIKUCHI Fuga 0 7 7 7 0 7 7

89 M40 SUGIHARA Ryota 7 7 0 7 0 7 7

90 S50 TERUNUMA Naoki 6.5 6.5 0 6.5 0 6.5 6.5

91 M41 TSUTSUMI Nobuhiko 6 6 0 6 0 6 6

92 M42 YOSHIDA Naoki 4 4 0 4 0 4 4
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